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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Delta County - United States Senator - REP - Vote For 1

Governor - REP - Vote For 1

Secretary of State - REP - Vote For 1
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Choice

Ron Hanks

Joe O'Dea
Daniel Hendricks

Choice
Greg Lopez
Heidi Ganahl

Choice

Tina Peters
Pam Anderson
Mike O'Donnell

Total
46
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Votes
4451
2810

9

Votes
4477
2750

Votes
2872
2267
2216

Margin
1641

Margin
1727

Margin
605

Diluted Margin %
16.40343862

Diluted Margin %
17.26309476

Diluted Margin %
6.04758097



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 46
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-6-1 Yes
1-9-12 Yes
1-33-14 Yes
1-34-18 Yes
1-36-20 Yes
1-40-18 Yes
1-58-8 Yes
1-65-12 Yes
1-68-9 Yes
1-70-10 Yes
1-70-11 Yes
1-80-17 Yes
1-84-18 Yes
1-110-25 Yes
1-112-2 Yes
1-117-16 Yes
1-141-7 Yes
1-156-25 Yes
1-168-10 Yes
1-193-18 Yes
1-206-1 Yes
1-216-18 Yes
1-245-3 Yes
1-245-19 Yes
1-253-21 Yes
1-262-15 Yes
1-283-16 Yes
1-305-10 Yes
1-311-16 Yes
1-318-21 Yes
1-326-23 Yes
1-329-17 Yes
1-353-18 Yes
1-360-23 Yes
1-361-7 Yes
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1-362-9
1-370-7
1-382-14
1-384-26
1-398-6
1-401-20
1-403-2
1-405-4
1-412-12
1-418-18
1-419-10
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Jean Walsh  Cathy Brown

County Clerk
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